
 

For questions or clarification, please contact one of the following people: 

Focus Area Coordinator/Director Email Address Phone 
Extension 

Advanced Placement Dr. Kenya Gilliard 

 

gilliardk@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2702 

CTAE/CTI Dr. Michael Maze mmaze@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X5853 

Early Learning and 

EIP 

Courtney Jones comjones@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X3640 

Fine Arts Contact: Tamesha Earvin txearvin@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 

X2658 

Gifted Gyimah Whitaker gwhitaker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X7533 

JROTC 

 

Col. Robert Rooker rrooker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X5863 

Literacy Isaac Sparks isparks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2307 

Math Dr. Pamela Seda pseda@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2717 

Media Specialists Warren Goetzel 

 

wgoetzel@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2760 

 

PE/Health Daryl Rice drice@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2707 

Psychological 

Services, Nurses 

Lillian Harris lmharris@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2610 

RTI Nicole Spiller 

 

nspiller@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2629 

Science  Tommy Molden tmolden@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2781 

Special Education Thomas Munn 

 

tmmunn@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X1676 

Speech/OT/PT Changular Robbins 

 

crobbins@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2689 

Social Studies Dr. Felisa Ford fcford@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2371 

Technology Aleigha Henderson-Rosser ahrosser@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2578 

Testing and 

Assessment 

Joe Blessing jblessing@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2694 

 

World Languages Margaret McKenzie 

 

mamckenzie@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X7583 

Professional Learning Dr. Kristal Ayres kayres@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2701 

Curriculum & 

Instruction 

Raynise Smith rxsmith@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

X2650 
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